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Pl ss. NOM é Club Catg. Temps

OPPOSITION A  (13) 3.1 km  0 m 15 P
1 1 Quentin FEHREMBACH 00 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPA 21:24
2 26 Eric DAVID 77 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPA 22:53
3 3 Léa NEUILLY 92 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPA 23:14
4 24 Jean-Yves CONSTANTIN 64 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPA 23:17
5 37 Léana SOUCHU 94 Non Licencié NL OPA 26:03
6 42 David NIAF 71 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPA 27:16
7 50 Sandy CHASSINE 83 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPA 28:28
8 6 Caroline VACA 74 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPA 29:05
9 33 Louis GRESLIER 07 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPA 32:23

10 43 Julien RAMEL 87 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPA 36:58
11 8 Pierre PRIEUR 76 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPA 41:41
12 32 Martine CAU 55 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPA 53:26

35 Marius BESSON VANDROM 14 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPA Abandon

OPPOSITION B  (13) 3.1 km  0 m 15 P
1 4 Lilian LE GUEVELLOU 86 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPB 21:48
2 40 Christophe EYNARD 73 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPB 23:16
3 25 Anne-Sophie BRAY 78 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPB 25:58
4 2 Céline GILET 80 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPB 26:43
5 9 Wilfrid SYLVESTRE 59 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPB 33:12
6 34 Abel BESSON-VANDROMM 10 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPB 34:00
7 5 Céline MICHELET 79 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPB 34:59
8 36 Marie-Line CONSTANTIN 63 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPB 37:33
9 31 Gérard CAU 52 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPB 47:29

10 20 Carine REINEN 67 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPB 52:31
11 44 Charlotte CHAMBENOIT 87 Non Licencié NL OPB 1:01:38

7 Pierre Emmanuel BOEUF 97 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN OPB pm
10 Alice TORRECILA 82 Non Licencié NL OPB pm

PARCOURS C  (3) 2.5 km  0 m 14 P
1 14 Dominique RUFFIER 56 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN C 33:43
2 39 Armand GRESLIER 14 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN C 59:02
3 38 Stéphanie PERQUE 77 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN C 59:30

PARCOURS D  (19) 3.3 km  0 m 13 P
1 15 Quentin FEHREMBACH 00 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN D 20:50
2 41 Christophe EYNARD 73 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN D 21:29
3 27 Eric DAVID 77 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN D 22:34
4 19 Léa NEUILLY 92 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN D 23:40
5 28 Jean-Yves CONSTANTIN 64 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN D 24:10
5 53 Léana SOUCHU 94 Non Licencié NL D 24:10
7 29 Anne-Sophie BRAY 78 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN D 24:44
8 16 Céline GILET 80 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN D 25:04
9 45 Pierre Emmanuel BOEUF 97 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN D 25:07

10 47 David NIAF 71 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN D 27:14
11 51 Caroline VACA 74 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN D 29:04
12 49 Louis GRESLIER 07 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN D 30:49
13 46 Wilfrid SYLVESTRE 59 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN D 30:58
14 52 Julien RAMEL 87 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN D 31:41
15 18 Céline MICHELET 79 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN D 32:42
16 48 Marie-Line CONSTANTIN 63 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN D 40:23
17 13 Agnès DURAND 62 4504CE ASCO ORLEAN D 41:04
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PARCOURS D  (19) 3.3 km  0 m 13 P (suite)
12 Sandy CHASSINE 83 Non Licencié NL D pm
11 Sylvain CHASSINE 78 Non Licencié NL D pm


